Golf Enterprise Fund
Fiscal Year 10

Rates including tax

18 Holes or Replay
Afternoon

9 Holes Regular

9 Holes Replay

9 Hole Exec Courses
Tournaments

Rates including tax

18 Holes or Replay
Afternoon

9 Holes Regular

9 Hole Replay

9 Hole Exec Course
Tournaments

Parks and Recreation
Proposed Green Fee Rates
Effective July 01, 2009

Weekdays—current

Monday through Friday
Regular Senior Junior

$22.00
$17.00
$16.00
$ 6.00
$11.50
$24.50

$15.80
$12.75
$12.00
$ 3.75
$ 8.75
$24.50

$11.00
$ 8.50
$ 8.50
$ 3.00
$ 575
$24.50

Weekends—current

Regular

$28.50
$20.00
$18.00
$10.50
$12.50
$28.50

$28.00
$19.50
$17.50
$10.50
$12.00
$28.50

Saturday, Sunday, & Holidays
Senior Junior

$14.25
$10.00
$ 9.00
$ 5.25
$ 6.25
$28.50

Weekdays--proposed
Mon through Fri
Regular Senior Junior

$22.50
$17.50
$16.50
$ 6.00
$12.00
$27.50

$16.50 $11.00
$13.25 § 8.50
$12.50 § 8.50
$ 400 § 3.00
$ 925 % 6.00
$27.50 $27.50

Weekends—proposed
Sat, Sun, & Holidays

$29.00
$21.00
$18.00
$11.00
$13.00
$33.00

$29.00
$21.00
$17.00
$12.00
$12.50
$33.00

Regular Senior Junior

$15.00
$10.00
$ 9.00
$ 6.00
$ 7.00
$33.00



